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I  THE UNOERSIGNED,  HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEOGE ANO BELIEF ANO SHOWS ALL TH€
INFORMATION REOUIRED 8Y LAW AND THE REGU.

IBEO 8Y THE D€PART.
MENT OF M
(SIGNED

R.P.E. u.r-.s. 6 2 4
PLACE SEAL HERE

(+I OENOTES LOCATION OF
WELL ON UNITED STATES
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

FORM rV-6
(&78)

DATEFt l ruatY t a , rg!l_
oPERAToR's wELL ruo. G c2
API WELL NO.

47 - oss
STATE COUNTY

7o y'l
P E R M I T

STATE OT WEST VIRGINTA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELLTYPE: OIL-GAS / I-IOUIO INJECTION-WASTE DISPOSAL-

(f F "cAs."l pRoDucrron / sronAGE oEEp-sHALL ow -{
r r  r l

LOCATION:ELEVATTON 32 O' wATER SneO i lSl lT FO iI .O?
DISTRICT NTY
OUADRAT'fGLE

ASREAGE A mRT 0F 2456SURFACE OWNEF,
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER LEASE lcnelce A PART OF 2 tt56

/, LEASE NO.-
PROPOSED ITORX: ONITT y'  @NVERT-ORILL DEEPER-REDRILL-FRACTURE OR

STIMULATE_PLUG OFF OLO FORMATION_PER FO RATE NEW
FORMATION-OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPE

PLUG AND O'
taayf FoRMATroq#rMArED owtn 725o' . -
we(u opE R Aro R S E N E CA- TJPSHUR PEIJIfC. DE stc NArE o rc enr

P. O. BOX e O'lP . O .  B O X  t O . aAOORESS ADDRESS
EUCKH ANI . ION 6 2 0  |
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Date -ruty I s- l qn?

OiErator's

FWs st B,es|Pkgixil 1"tt 
No' c-sz

D;$+:tJ'ni''".'t" *r:r#":u**":
, , . ,  , }  l

.  r1 i  J l :

ort 16f ;'tv\ 't-i 
'i" Parrn

APr tb. 47 - 059 -__101L

tiEt tlPE: oil /
j (If , 'C,aS,

IOCATION: ELerration:

District:

Wil.;L OPMAIORIS REFORT

DRTLIJ}-IG TFACTTJRIIG AltD/oR quqJwDC oR PHYSTCAL C]{AN@

9201 Iatershed ntght Fork of laurel f'ork ' 
, '

Hardee gounty ltirrgo Ondrangle $rrlle

Gee x I Liquid Injection-/ Waste oisposal /
', ootiil7 uril;;fr-3 atase-/- DeeP-/ shallc*r-1-l)

@MPFj':Y Seneca-Urosnur petrofeun' nc-

-.ADDRESS p.O. go:< 2049, BucJctrannon' WV 26201

DESIG{IIID AmIf .fosePh C. ttaqer

ADDRESS P.O. Box 2048, Bucktrannon, !r]V 25201

SURFACE CevNER l{arofd Gi@n-

nopness sffi R. 1, H 560, ]brrore,l ' lV25676

MINBAL RIGIIS CX^7I\61 CorEiga DeveloPnent Co'

flppfip$S 2nCl Floor Rear'. 
'14 Fl^ Tenc:etcr arra

orl AlrD cRgghtsdh#lth nus rcRK--arnrs
St _1!aI5_ADDRESS P.O. Box 157, grenton,

PBMIT ISSUD llarch 15, 1983

DRTLLING

DRELIJNG CO{'IPLHI@ .rr,na fg, fg83

IF APPIJCABLE: PLUGGII'IG OF DRy }IOLE ON

@NIINUOIJS PFOGRESSIOII FFOT'I DRTLTJNG OR

RS'il3RICNG. \ERBAt PSMISSION OBIIAINED
ON

@rScrcAL TAR6I 5pp1415',rOW plarcettus DePtfi 5'000 fut

Deptlr of erPleted ilsY't 4245 feet, Rotary- x-l Cahle Tools.

I{ater strata 6ePt}r: Ftesh 45 f"et; Saltfeet

84f , 93r, 151r, 195' ;  259t r ls coal bejlg mined in the area? tiftc
Coal seEgn depttts: Y?-l l'-:-!j' '

f f i
OPII{ FT!!{ DtgA /4-r^r*, 3SF-q OFS

Producing forrnation |Evelr#n Strate Pay zone depti Z79O feet

6*s: Initial ope:r flcr,r-Trace ttr;flld Oil: Initiaf otEn flcHrl Bbl/d

rlt"t $ ,t*, N*uu ti*-,*.nt. rlcn- o pbl/dBbl/d
.......-

Tjre of cpen fG betrleen jrdtial ard fjlat tests 2 hotAs

static rock pressr:re 490 rlsig(sr:rface nreasursterrt) atter za hours shut in

$f applicable ilue to nultipte conpletion--)

Secord producing fosnatiqt Pay zone deP'th

Ga-s: Initial oPen flcrr !,bfld oil: Initial oPer f1cr"rxbl/d

Filal open fIo.l. leflil OiI: Final otEn flcHr Bbl/d

Tirre of cpen flcn behreen initial ard fiJlal tests

Static rock pressure-psig (surface neastrrsrent) after tpurs shut in

(Coniir-^e on ?euerse sfic)
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D;.JTAIIS O}' PERFOR.F{TD INIEK/EI.S'

F,OAI4 FRAC:

FR.qCTURI}G OR STII-f,'JIATII\G, PHySICAL CIAiJGE, Eic-

24 .49 Perfs

WEJL IDG

DPffE:

SA}ID:

!@$ER:

PERFS:

NITROGEIiI:

6/23/83

180,000#

775 BBrS.

3550'  -  4085'

18,950 OCF

FORMT$ION @IOR }IARD OR SOFT

RE'ARTCS
Inciud-ing $C:-,5on of all fresh
ard sal-t water, coal oil ard

Sand a Shale
Sand
Coal
Sand a Shale
Coal
Sand e Shale
Sand
Coal
Sand
Coal
ShaIe
Coal
Sand c Shale
Coal
Sand
Coal
Sand
Sand e Shale
Coal
Sand c Shale
Sand
Sand e Shale
Big Lture
Big Injun
Sand c Shale
Weir
Sand. g Shale
Sudburry Shale
Berea
Gray Shale
Brcnrn Shale
l4arcellus

.n'55?.zqfo

0
28
84
89
93
97

138
151
155
195
20L
259
26L
334
338
5L2
s16
592
524
627
9s0

1493
1802
2080
2098
2258
2332
2656
2726
2t90
3522
4070

28
84
89
93
97

138
151
r) f
195
20L
2s9
25L
334
338
5L2
515
592
624
627
950

1493
r802
2080
2098
2258
2332
2656
2726
2790
3522
4074
4245

4r Lq5
Lztu
1 4 5  

5

/7 7 aU Bnoalase

?f.rtt f 
4?t#ff6

. 4  4 3 7
r"y -  lanr" ty

t"f.

(Attach separate sheets as tt'ecessatg)

Seneca-tpshur Petroletun

By:

DlTs s

l/

Regvlation 2. A2(il Prwvde!-as fotlool:-- 
"!h" t"n, 'log' ot 'uell log' shall mean a sys^tenatie

.tetaited geitlogieal reeotd, of all fornations, ineludittg
r . , \? I ,  enebuntered in  the dr i l l ing of  d  Del l . "



FORM IV.2
- (Obve{.re)

(6-82)

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

l )

2)
Date: l9_

Opgrator's
Well No.

3) API Well No. 47

State County Permit
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIYISION

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLTCATION

4) WELLTYPE: A Oil / Gas ./

B (If"Gas", Production

5) LOCATION: Elevation:

District:

6) WELLOPERATOR

Address

7) OIL & GAS
ROYALTYOWNER

Address

Acreage

8) SURFACEOWNER

Address

Acreage

l0)

9) FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO:

Address

OIL & CAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED

Name

Address

15) PROPOSED WORK:

Underground storage -/ Deep -/ Shallow -/)

Watershed:

County: uadrangle:

II) DESIGNATEDACENT

Address

t2)

l 3 )

COALOPERATOR

Address

COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Name

Address

Name

Address

14) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Other physical change in well (specify)

16) GEOLOCTCALTARCETFORMATION,

l7) Estimated depth of completed well,

18) Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, -feet; salt,---feet.
19) Approximatecoal seam depths:

Name

Address

Drill u Drill deeper-/ Redrill ,z Fracture or stimulate-/
Plug off old formation-/ Perforate new formation-/

s coal being mined in the area? Yes_/ No /

20) CASINC AND TUBING PROCRAM

CASINO OR
TUBING TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS FOOTACE INTERVALS PACKERS
Weight

Grade I p€r ft. Left in well

Conductor

Fresh wate!

lntermediate

Production

Perforations:

2I) EXTRACTION RIGHTS
Check and provide one of the following:
n Included is the lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts by which I hold the right to extract oil or gas.
tr The requirement of Code 224-l-(c) (l) through (a). (See reverse side for specifics.)

22) ROYALTY PROVTSTONS
Is the right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas based upon a lease or other continuing contract or contracts providing for flat well royalty or any
similar provision for compensation to the owner of the oil or gas in place which is not inherently related to the volume of oil or gas so extracted,
produc€d or,marketed? yes I No !

If the answer above is No, nothing additional is needed. If the answer is Yes, you may use Affidavit Form IV-60.
23) Required Copies (See reverse side.)
24) Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reciamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above

named coal operator, coal owner{s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of
Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Notary: Signed:

My Commission Expires Its:

DRILLING PERMIT

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the revetse hereof. Notificstion must be given to the District Oit and Gas Inspector.
(Refer to No. 10) Prior to the construction of roads, locaiions rnd plts for any perrnitted work. ln addition, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the
proper district oil and gas inspector Z hours before actual permitted work has commenced.)

drilling is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence,

Administrator, Office of Oil and Gas

Date

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.

Geological Survey


